MOLENSTICHTING SUDWEST-FRYSLAN

Resultatenrekening 2023

ONTVANGSTEN

Vrienden van de Vlijt
DONATIES
SPONSORING
MAALVERGOEDING
RENTE

OPBR MOLKWAR
OPBR NUJHUIZUM
OPBR NYLANNERMOLE
OPBR SKAR

OPBR SNIP

OPBR TJASKER

OPBR VLUT

OPBR YBEMA

OPBR IJSBRECHTUM
OPBRENGST RISPENS
OPBRENGST ITENS
Diverse baten

Overige Algemene kosten
TOTAAL

UITGAVEN

bestuurskosten

jubileum 50 jarig bestaan
Contributies/abonnement
Bankkosten

Kosten Molkwar

kosten Nijhuizum

kosten Nylannermole
kosten Skar

kosten De Snip

ah dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dH dh

ah

ah

250,00
1.857,48

500,00
2.359,89

584,32
6.846,00
5.674,00
8.500,00
6.908,00
6.680,00
3.502,00
8.500,00
7.042,00

8.346,00
1.488,43

16,36
69.054,48

a dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh

2.623,69
5.375,00
20,00
506,71
12.115,70
2.845,13
5.625,69
13.899,40
6.392,75



kosten tjasker

kosten De Vlijt
kosten Ybema's Mole
kosten ljsbrechtum
kosten Rispens
kosten Itens
verzekeringen
Bijzondere lasten
Overige kosten Vlijt
ljsbrechtum correctie
Itens correctie

TOTAAL

positieftief saldo 2023

ah dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh

256,50
609,52
524,03
1.237,60
1.478,61
1.234,12
437,85
5.539,85
54,25
1.544,00
1.535,00

63.855,40

5.199,08



